
1 花  井  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 3 78.26 37.01 41.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2A+SEQ 7.60 0.43 8.031 1 1 1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 0 1 1

4 2Lz+2Lo+2Lo 5.50 0.04 5.540 0 0 0 1

5 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 1 0 1 -2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 2 1

8 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 0 0 0

34.90 37.01

Composition 2.67 5.004.75 4.75 4.75 5.75 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.205.25 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.25 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.25

41.25

2 能  登  咲  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 68.61 31.23 37.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 1 0 0 1

3 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.10 -0.21 4.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 1 0 1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 1 1

8 2F+2T 3.10 0.07 3.171 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 0 1 1

30.00 31.23

Composition 2.67 4.554.50 4.50 4.00 5.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.754.75 4.50 4.25 5.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.704.75 4.50 4.25 5.75 4.25

37.38
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3 森  岡      凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 9 66.78 27.93 38.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze+2A+2T+SEQ e 6.28 -0.53 5.75-1 -1 -3 -2 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 -2 -1

3 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 2 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

6 2A 3.30 -0.92 2.38-2 -2 -3 -4 -3

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 2 2 1 2

9 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 3 0 3

27.48 27.93

Composition 2.67 4.805.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.855.25 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.905.50 5.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

38.85

4 上  谷      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 5 54.29 22.12 32.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 0.00 4.800 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.701 1 0 1 1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -1 -3 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

6 2T+2Lo 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.131 1 1 2 1

21.70 22.12

Composition 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 3.50 4.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.054.00 4.00 3.75 4.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.00 4.25 3.75 4.50 3.50

32.17
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5 澤  田  有  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 7 50.78 19.91 31.37 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

2 2F!+2T+2Lo<< ! F 3.60 -0.90 2.70-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 0

4 2Lz!+2Tq ! 3.40 -0.63 2.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 0 1 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 0 0 0 1

21.20 19.91

Composition 2.67 3.904.25 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.904.50 3.75 3.25 4.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.954.25 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

31.37

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 山  田      咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 48.10 17.13 30.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.32 1.12-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 0 1

4 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.03 2.930 0 0 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

6 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.21 0.29-4 -5 -3 -4 -5

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.56-1 -1 0 -1 -1

18.04 17.13

Composition 2.67 3.804.00 4.00 3.00 4.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.904.00 4.00 3.00 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.903.75 4.00 3.25 4.75 3.75

30.97
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7 西  村  代里子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 8 44.89 16.15 29.24 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz<+2T<< << F 2.08 -0.84 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 1 1 0 0

8 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.02 2.220 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

16.98 16.15

Composition 2.67 3.603.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.704.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.653.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

29.24

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 丸  尾  和  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 11 43.22 14.45 29.77 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Fe+2Lo e F 3.14 -0.85 2.29-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz<+2Lo<< << 2.18 -0.81 1.37-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 2Fe e 1.44 -0.32 1.12-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 1 0

5 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.48 0.62-5 -5 -5 -2 -5

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

16.76 14.45

Composition 2.67 3.603.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.803.75 3.75 3.50 4.50 3.50

29.77

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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9 堀  池  礼  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 10 42.15 14.11 28.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.23 2.11-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 1F+1Eu<<+2S << 1.80 -0.36 1.44-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 -1 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.26 0.34-4 -5 -4 -5 -4

7 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 1 0

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.15-1 -1 -1 1 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

15.02 14.11

Composition 2.67 3.553.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.503.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

28.04
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